Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Smartphone Wireless module
Tablet PC e-book
CAT.8100B
SOLID  TANTALUM  ELECTROLYTIC  CAPACITORS
F95
Standard Ratings
In case of capacitance tolerance ±10% type, K will be put at 9th digit of type
numbering system.
*1 : ∆C/C    Marked "∗ "
I t e m P • Q • S • A • T • B Case (%)
Damp Heat ±10
Tempereature cycles ±5
Resistance soldering heat ±5
Surge ±5
Endurance ±10
10 R F951A106MRAAQ2 1.0 18 3.0 ±20
10 P F951A106MPAAQ2 1.0 8 3.0 ∗
15 P F951A156MPAAQ2 1.5 10 3.0 ∗
22 P F951A226MPAAQ2 2.2 14 3.0 ∗
22 Q F951A226MQAAQ2 2.2 10 2.0 ∗
22 S F951A226MSAAQ2 2.2 10 1.1 ∗
22 A F951A226MAAAQ2 2.2 6 0.9 ∗
33 P F951A336MPAAQ2 3.3 20 3.0 ±15
33 Q F951A336MQAAQ2 3.3 18 3.0 ±15
33 S F951A336MSAAQ2 3.3 10 1.1 ∗
33 A F951A336MAAAQ2 3.3 10 0.8 ∗
47 P F951A476MPAAQ2 4.7 30 3.0 ±20
47 S F951A476MSAAQ2 4.7 14 1.1 ±15
47 A F951A476MAAAQ2 4.7 10 0.8 ∗
47 T F951A476MTAAQ2 4.7 12 0.8 ∗
47 B F951A476MBAAQ2 4.7 8 0.4 ∗
68 B F951A686MBAAQ2 6.8 12 0.4 ∗
100 A F951A107MAAAQ2 10.0 35 1.0 ±15
100 T F951A107MTAAQ2 10.0 20 0.6 ±15
100 B F951A107MBAAQ2 10.0 14 0.4 ∗
22 R F950J226MRAAQ2 1.4 20 2.0 ±20
33 P F950J336MPAAQ2 2.1 14 1.1 ∗
47 P F950J476MPAAQ2 3.0 20 1.1 ±15
68 P F950J686MPAAQ2 4.3 25 1.2 ±15
100 P F950J107MPAAQ2 12.6 35 1.2 ±20
100 Q F950J107MQAAQ2 6.3 30 1.1 ±20
100 S F950J107MSAAQ2 6.3 20 0.9 ±15
100 A F950J107MAAAQ2 6.3 14 0.5 ∗
100 T F950J107MTAAQ2 6.3 14 0.6 ∗
100 B F950J107MBAAQ2 6.3 14 0.4 ∗
150 B F950J157MBAAQ2 9.5 18 0.4 ∗
220 B F950J227MBAAQ2 13.9 30 0.4 ∗
330 B F950J337MBAAQ2 20.8 35 0.6 ±20
100 P F950G107MPAAQ2 4.0 30 1.2 ±15
100 S F950G107MSAAQ2 4.0 14 0.8 ∗
100 A F950G107MAAAQ2 4.0 12 0.5 ∗
150 P F950G157MPAAQ2 12.0 31 1.1 ±20
150 B F950G157MBAAQ2 6.0 14 0.4 ∗
220 Q F950G227MQAAQ2 8.8 30 1.5 ±20
220 S F950G227MSAAQ2 8.8 30 0.8 ±15
220 A F950G227MAAAQ2 8.8 25 0.8 ±15
220 T F950G227MTAAQ2 8.8 25 0.6 ∗
220 B F950G227MBAAQ2 8.8 16 0.4 ∗
330 A F950G337MAAAQ2 13.2 40 0.8 ±20
330 T F950G337MTAAQ2 13.2 40 0.8 ±20
330 B F950G337MBAAQ2 13.2 30 0.6 ±15
470 B F950G477MBAAQ2 18.8 40 0.4 ±20
4V
6.3V
10V
16V
1 P F951V105MPAAQ2 0.5 8 10.0 ±10
1 S F951V105MSAAQ2 0.5 6 8.0 ∗
2.2 A F951V225MAAAQ2 0.8 6 4.4 ∗
4.7 B F951V475MBAAQ2 1.7 6 1.6 ∗
1 R F951E105MRAAQ2 0.5 10 10.0 ±10
2.2 R F951E225MRAAQ2 0.6 15 15.0 ±20
2.2 P F951E225MPAAQ2 0.6 8 6.0 ±15
4.7 P F951E475MPAAQ2 1.2 10 8.0 ±15
4.7 Q F951E475MQAAQ2 1.2 10 4.0 ±15
4.7 S F951E475MSAAQ2 1.2 8 4.0 ∗
4.7 A F951E475MAAAQ2 1.2 8 2.0 ∗
10 A F951E106MAAAQ2 2.5 12 2.0 ±15
10 B F951E106MBAAQ2 2.5 6 0.9 ∗
2.2 P F951D225MPAAQ2 0.5 6 6.0 ∗
4.7 S F951D475MSAAQ2 0.9 8 4.0 ∗
4.7 A F951D475MAAAQ2 0.9 6 1.5 ∗
10 S F951D106MSAAQ2 2.0 10 4.0 ±10
10 A F951D106MAAAQ2 2.0 8 1.5 ∗
10 B F951D106MBAAQ2 2.0 6 0.8 ∗
22 B F951D226MBAAQ2 4.4 8 0.8 ∗
4.7 R F951C475MRAAQ2 0.8 12 6.0 ±20
4.7 P F951C475MPAAQ2 0.8 10 4.0 ∗
10 P F951C106MPAAQ2 1.6 10 4.0 ∗
10 Q F951C106MQAAQ2 1.6 8 3.0 ∗
10 S F951C106MSAAQ2 1.6 8 2.0 ∗
10 A F951C106MAAAQ2 1.6 6 1.4 ∗
15 S F951C156MSAAQ2 2.4 8 2.0 ∗
15 A F951C156MAAAQ2 2.4 8 1.4 ∗
22 Q F951C226MQAAQ2 3.5 12 3.0 ∗
22 S F951C226MSAAQ2 3.5 10 2.0 ±15
22 A F951C226MAAAQ2 3.5 8 1.4 ∗
22 T F951C226MTAAQ2 3.5 8 1.4 ∗
22 B F951C226MBAAQ2 3.5 6 0.5 ∗
33 T F951C336MTAAQ2 5.3 11 1.5 ±10
33 B F951C336MBAAQ2 5.3 8 0.5 ∗
47 B F951C476MBAAQ2 7.5 10 0.6 ∗
20V
25V
35V
*1